



PORT CREDIT HARBOUR MARINA

www.portcreditmarina.ca

1 PORT STREET EAST
MISSISSAUGA, ON
L5G 4N1
(905) 274-5212
gm@portcreditmarina.ca



Our Marina is located in the charming Village of Port Credit in the City of Mississauga. Ideally located close to all amenities – food stores, bus service, restaurants, banks, schools, recreational facilities, the GO station, the future LRT station, etc. We can't be matched.

We offer summer and winter storage, outside and inside, summer and winter docking, a well stocked ship's chandlery, new boat sales, boat brokerage, canvas and boat top repair, a 30 ton large travellift, large laundry room, washroom and shower facilities as well as parking galore.

www.portcreditmarina.ca

PRICE LIST

February 15, 2026

SEASONS:

SUMMER – MAY 15 TO OCTOBER 15
WINTER – OCTOBER 15 TO MAY 15



SUMMER SLIP FEES - 2026 RATES

Dock sizes are designed to accommodate boats and PWC's up to a certain length and are not the ACTUAL finger length.

	30 AMPS	50 AMPS
UP TO 25'	\$2,800	
UP TO 30'	\$3,375	
UP TO 33'	\$3,725	
UP TO 36'	\$4,050	
UP TO 50'		\$5,960
F-Dock		\$6,225

PER FOOT OVER BOAT SIZE ADD:

\$112	\$124
-------	-------

FISHING DOCKS

\$3,260 (30 AMPS) - 28' L.O.A. (per foot over slip size add \$116)

PROOF OF PROPERTY AND LIABILITY INSURANCE COVERAGE ON BOAT REQUIRED BEFORE SERVICES PROVIDED.



STORAGE PRICES: (Includes one haul out and one lift in).

PER SQUARE FOOT Per Season – Outside	PER SQUARE FOOT Per Season – Inside (NOT HEATED)
\$ 6.60	\$11.40

MINIMUM CHARGE	
\$920	\$1,700

STORAGE FEES = L.O.A. X BEAM x PER SQUARE FOOT CHARGE

Storage Surcharge = 15% X Storage Fees
Levied each Storage Season after one full year of Storage.

TRAVELLIFT CHARGES

Each lift – \$13 per foot L.O.A.
Hang in Slings (Includes lift in and lift out)
One hour or less – \$14 per foot L.O.A.
Overnight – \$16 per foot L.O.A.
Over Weekend – \$17 per foot L.O.A.

L.O.A. = LENGTH OVER ALL

Travellift charges for summer dockers of the Marina with accounts in good standing between May 15 and September 15 will receive 50% off regular rates.

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD & DEBIT CARDS

ALL SERVICES ARE SUBJECT TO THE HST TAX

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

**PRICE LIST
CONT'D**

CRADLE STORAGE (per season) \$290.00
TRAILER STORAGE (per season) \$290.00
TRI-AXLE TRAILER (per season) \$320.00

BOTTOM WASH \$ 5.60
 Per Foot L.O.A.

MAST UP \$ 7.40
 Per foot L.O.A. mast

MAST DOWN \$ 6.60
 Per foot L.O.A. mast

EQUIPMENT CHARGES
 Per Hour (Min. 1/2 hr.) \$160.00

BLOCKING AND BEAMS \$ 8.40
 Per linear foot
BLOCKING RENTAL (per season) \$ 70.00

MAST STORAGE \$ 4.10
 Per foot of mast (for Mast 10' more than L.O.A. of boat or longer)- ALL OTHERS go on deck

YARD LABOUR SERVICES \$120.00
 (one person per hour)

HYDRO SURCHARGE \$ 12.00
 Per linear foot per season
 Applies to boats in summer or winter storage that use available hydro more than occasionally.

BOAT TENDERING (within the marina confines only) Boats 36' and less \$180.00
 Boats greater than 36' \$280.00

PORT CREDIT HARBOUR MARINA
www.portcreditmarina.ca

1 PORT STREET EAST
 MISSISSAUGA, ON
 L5G 4N1
 TEL: 905-274-5212
 FAX: 905-274-1029
 EMAIL: gm@portcreditmarina.ca



WINTER DOCKING SLIP FEES 2025/26 RATES

\$115.00 PER LINEAR FOOT

WINTER DOCKING HYDRO 2025/26 RATES

30 AMPS	\$2,060
50 AMPS	\$2,890
60 AMPS	\$3,400

AGITATOR (BUBBLER) RENTAL

\$300 per season
 \$250 deposit

**PLEASE NOTE FOR NEW APPLICANTS BOATS
 MUST BE A MINIMUM OF 32' LOA AND
 BOATS OLDER THAN 1996 WILL NOT BE
 ACCEPTED FOR WINTER DOCKING**

GAZEBO RENTALS (For 3 days – Friday, Saturday & Sunday only)

Fee - \$220 (HST EXTRA + \$200 DEPOSIT)

PORT CREDIT HARBOUR MARINA TENANTS

Anchor Yacht Sales	905-891-0191
Bumble Bee Services	905-891-3965
Fogh Boat Supplies	905-278-7005
GZ Yachts	contact@gzgroupinc.com
Luxury Yachts	416-835-2917



All boats (power and sail) must be approved in writing **prior** to arrival at the Marina. Requirements include proof of property and liability insurance. New applicant packages are available on our website at www.portcreditmarina.ca.